
Senior Farmers' Market Nutrition Program Distibution Sites 2023

Date Location Address Zip Time Type

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 Lockport Community Farmers Market 57 Canal Street, Lockport 14094 2:00-6:00 pm Outside Table

Thursday, July 20, 2023 Newfane Community Center 2737 Main St, Newfane 14108 10:00 - 12:00 Drive Thru

Thursday, July 20, 2023 Olcott Fire Hall (Congregate) Olcott Fire Hall 14126 11:30-12:30 Inside table

Saturday, July 22, 2023 Lockport Community Farmers Market 57 Canal Street, Lockport 14094 9:00 -1:00 Outside Table

Saturday, July 22, 2023 NT Farmers Market Robinson St., North Tonawanda 14120 9:00 -12:00 Outside Table

Monday, July 24, 2023 Wrobel Towers(Congregate) 800 Niagara Avenue, Niagara Falls 14305 11:00 - 12:00 Inside Table

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 Lockport Senior Center(Congregate) 33 Ontario Street, Lockport 14094 11:00 - 12:00 Inside Table

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 Barker Fire Hall (Congregate) 1660 Quaker Road, Barker 14012 12:00- 12:45 Inside Table

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 Lockport Community Farmers Market 57 Canal Street, Lockport 14094 2:00-6:00 Outside Table

Thursday, July 27, 2023 Canterbury Senior Housing 4057 Crescent Drive, North Tonawanda 14120 12:30 - 1:30 Inside Table

Saturday, July 29, 2023 Lockport Community Farmers Market 57 Canal Street, Lockport 14094 9:00 -1:00 Outside Table

Monday, July 31, 2023 Pine Senior Housing 6231 Tonawanda Creek N, Lockport 14094 1:00 - 2:00 Inside Table

Tuesday, August 1, 2023 Niagara Towers (Congregate) 901 Cedar Ave, Niagara Falls 14305 11:00 - 12:30 Inside Table

Tuesday, August 1, 2023 Spallino Towers (Congregate) 720 10th  Street, Niagara Falls 14301 12:30 - 1:30 Inside Table

Wednesday, August 2, 2023 Lockport Community Farmers Market 57 Canal Street, Lockport 14094 2:00-6:00 Outside Table

Wednesday, August 2, 2023 Willows Senior Housing 3990 Forest Parkway, North Tonawanda 14120 12:30 - 1:30 Inside Table

Wednesday, August 2, 2023 Wilson Villa Apts. 240 Autumnview Drive, Wilson 14172 12:30-1:30 inside table

Wednesday, August 2, 2023 Middleport Villa 89 Telegraph Road #B, Middleport 14105 12:30- 1:30 inside table

Thursday, August 3, 2023 John Duke Center (Senior Center) 1201 Hyde Park Blvd, Niagara Falls 14301 10:00 - 12:00 Drive Thru

Saturday, August 5, 2023 Lockport Community Farmers Market 57 Canal Street, Lockport 14094 9:00 -1:00 Outside Table

Monday, August 7, 2023 Tuscarora Nation House (Congregate) 5226 Walmore Rd, Lewiston 14092 12:00-12:30 Inside Table

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 LaSalle Senior Center (Congregate) 9501 Colvin Blvd, Niagara Falls 14304 11:00 - 12:00 Inside Table

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 NT Senior Ctr. (Congregate) 110 Goundry St., North Tonawanda 14120 11:00  12:00 inside table

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 Lockport Community Farmers Market 57 Canal St., Lockport 14094 2:00-6:00 Outside Table

Friday, August 11, 2023 St. John's AME Nutrition(Congregate) 917 Garden St, Niagara Falls 14305 11:00 - 12:00 Inside Table

Saturday, August 12, 2023 Lockport Community Farmers Market 57 Canal Street, Lockport 14094 9:00 -1:00 Outside Table

Monday, August 14, 2023 Bishop Gibbons (Congregate) 110 Payne Ave, North Tonawanda 14120 11:00-1:00 Inside Table

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Mt. Zion Church 1353 Calumet Ave, Niagara Falls 14305 10:00 -12:00 Drive Thru

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 NT Farmers Market Robinson St. North Tonawanda 14120 10:00 - 12:00 Drive Thru

Saturday, August 19, 2023 NT Farmers Market Robinson St., North Tonawanda 14120 9:00 -12:00 Outside Table

Saturday, September 23, 2023 NT Farmers Market Robinson St., North Tonawanda 14120 9:00 -12:00 Outside Table


